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US Leadership Visits by President and Region, 2000-2022[footnoteRef:1]  [1:  China Power Team, “What Do Overseas Visits Reveal about China’s Foreign Policy Priorities?” Supplemented by author.] 


	Leaders
	Africa
	East Asia
	Europe
	Middle East
	North America
	Oceania
	South America
	South Asia
	Southeast Asia
	Grand Total

	William J. Clinton
	2
	2
	10
	3
	0
	0
	1
	3
	2
	23

	George W. Bush
	10
	12
	65
	21
	10
	2
	12
	2
	8
	142

	Barack Obama
	8
	13
	47
	16
	12
	2
	7
	2
	13
	120

	Donald J. Trump
	0
	6
	17
	4
	1
	0
	1
	1
	4
	34

	Joe Biden
	0
	3
	19
	4
	2
	0
	0
	0
	2
	30


	Grand Total
	20
	36
	158
	48
	25
	4
	21
	8
	29
	349



